

2nd On A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name <u>M. K. Bhoj - Mohamadpur Se</u>					
<u>Biza Bemkat.</u>					
Agency <u>- Union Incharge V.P.V. H.</u>					
Agreement No <u>- 04/MAD/2022-23</u>					
PKG No <u>- R.R.-N/21-22/Maharajpur/04</u>					
Date of work start <u>- 03/03/2023</u>					
Date of completion <u>- 02/12/2023</u>					
Relief Measurement <u>- 16/10/23</u>					
Item <u>Cont. Blm-reinforced</u>					
<u>pre pavement m-30</u>					
Comp. Jrb as per					
heel spec.					
$5 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 90.0 m^3$					
$3 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 54.0$					
$1 \times 25m \times 3.75 \times 0.16 =$					
$1 \times 30m \times (2.6 + 3.4 + 3.4) \times$					
$\times 0.16m = 14.88$					
$1 \times 17 \times (5.1 + 4.4 + 3.75) \times$					
$\times 0.16 = 12.01$					
$1 \times 13 \times (4.7 + 4.1 + 3.75) \times$					
$\times 0.16 = 8.7$					
$= 179.59 m^3$					
Continuation					

Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cleaning and grubbing soil level.					
Qty vide MBP-⑨					
0.80 heap @ Rs 59726.13/ha					Rs 47787.0
② Casting of G.S.B by pro well graded material.					
Qty vide MBP-⑩					
55.03 m ³ @ Rs 2739.37/m ³					150748.0
③ Paving spreading W.B.M. 1:1:6					
Qty vide MBP-⑪					
17.70 m ³ @ Rs 5074.78/m ³					242067.0
④ Providing laying spreading and compacting W.B.M. 1:1:6					
Qty vide MBP-⑫					
120.6 m ³ @ Rs 4574.80/m ³					549022.0
⑤ Sprinkling and applying Primer Coat (S.S.)					
Qty vide MBP-⑬					
1607.07 m ² @ Rs 60.17/m ²					96386.0
⑥ Sprinkling and applying Tack Coat (R.S.)					
Qty vide MBP-⑭					
1607.07 m ² @ Rs 20.48/m ²					32790.0

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing laying and filling Closest grade porous Surface Qty vide m.p.p. - (10) 1607.07 m ² @ R 265.91/m ² = 425741.12					
⑧ Providing and applying Tack Coat (RSI) Qty vide m.p.p. - (10) 375.40 m ² @ R 17.06/m ² = 6387.58-10					
⑨ Providing and laying SD B.C. Qty vide m.p.p. - (10) 159.38 m ³ @ R 14381.75/m ³ = 2292163.10					
⑩ Construction of Lean Cement Concrete pavement Qty vide m.p.p. - (10) 129.27 m ³ @ R 4419.80/m ³ = 571348.10					
⑪ Construction reinforced pavement m-30. Qty vide m.p.p. - (10) & (12) stem no ⑪ = 1200.10 stem no ⑫ = 179.59 = 1379.59 m ³ @ R 8053.55/m ³ = 11110597-10					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing and fixing 1/6 typical MR-3054 sign board.					
Qty vid TRBP (16 & 5)					
Rate No (12) = 2110					
Rate No (9) = 2110					
				2410	
Rs 10547.40/each Rs = 42190-00					
(13) Providing R.C.C. M.S. grade K.M. & 200m stone.					
Qty vid TRBP (13)					
(i) K.M. stone.					
4110 @ Rs 2688.74/each Rs = 10755-00					

(ii) 200m stone					
17110 @ Rs 764.48/each Rs = 12996-00					
(14) Providing direction and place identification sign board.					
Qty vid TRBP (19)					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 13186.82/m ² Rs = 25319-00					

(15) Providing and fixing 1/6 retro-reflecting Traffic sign board.					
Qty vid TRBP (13)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
14110 @ Rs 3849.10/each Rs = 53887-00					
(ii) 600mm Circular					
8110 @ Rs 3886.25/each Rs = 31090-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
12 No @ Rs 3758.02/each					Rs = 45096.24
(16) Providing RCC M/s grade					
boundary p2/198					
Qty vide TMBP - (13)					
139.40 No @ Rs 545.18/each					Rs = 75780.20
(17) Planting of tree by the					
road side					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
165 No @ Rs 1039.45/each					Rs = 171509.25
(18) Providing road Marking.					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
800.00 m @ Rs 762.51/m					Rs = 610008.00
(19) Contn of Subgrade and					
earth & boulders					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
1680.00 m ³ @ Rs 238.33/m ³					Rs = 400394.40
(20) Brick Masonry work					
in cm (1:3) 2 in per feet					
wall Comp. 706 sq ft					
per 8 per.					
Qty vide TMBP - (18)					
23.04 m ³ @ Rs 5755.91/m ³					Rs = 132616.22
(21) Plastering with e. 1/4 (1:4) on brick work					
Qty vide TMBP - (15)					
161.28 m ² @ Rs 178.49/m ²					Rs = 28787.27

Continuation

